
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
515 
899 
51 
898 
54 
85 
516 
13 
850 
71 
99 
128 
491 
66 
91 
29 
16 
47 

Name 
Shannon Herford 
Michael Merritt / Evan Slater 
Andrew Myers 
Michael Merritt 
Richard Stuart Milne 
Michael Potapow 
Geoffrey Ehrman 
Drew Ewing / Chris Ferraro 
Keith Holdbrooks 
Mac McGehee 
Daniel Caggiano 
Rick Uhler 
Kevin Clayton 
Gary Stanberry 
Dan Ammann 
Ben Myers 
Tom Herb 
Ben Robertaccio 

Group 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 
GGT 

Class 
GGTB 
GGTC 
GGTC 
GGTC 
GGTD 
GGTD 
GGTD 
GGTE 
GGTE 
GGTE 
GGTD 
GGTE 
GGTE 
GGTG 
GGTE 
GGTC 
GGTB 
GGTG 

Best Tm 
1:48.799 
1:50.026 
1:53.820 
1:54.295 
1:56.270 
1:58.062 
2:01.064 
2:01.383 
2:02.499 
2:03.421 
2:03.608 
2:04.353 
2:05.375 
2:01.746 
2:26.627 
1:56.020 
2:09.664 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
3 
2 
2 

Car Info 
2016 Mercedes-Benz GT3 R/Evo Blue/Gray 
2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2013 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8 
2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8 
2003 Porsche 996.2 GT3 Cup 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS/4.0 
2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS/4.0 
2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 MR/3.8 
2018 BMW M4 GT4 
2020 BMW M2 CS 
2001 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
2024 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CS 
2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2019 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT3 
2003 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
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Margin of Victory 

14.715 

Avg. Speed 

111.917 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.799 

Best Speed 

114.155 

Best Lap by 

515 - Shannon Herford 

HSR Watkins Glen Classic 6 Hour  

HSR Global GT 

Global GT Race 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:34:15 

Watkins Glen International 3.450 miles 

6/13/2025 13:30 


